tion Rate

(12 Months)
29.17%
250.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
7.69%
8.16%
16.50%
15.53%

06:04

17
34

Dated: 02 Aug 2023

Resolved Crimes

Vehicle Crime

% Change
-4.00%
-50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
25.00%

0.00%
44.44%
-2.00%

0.00%
4.29%

+/- Crime

| Damage

Robbery

w
B
&
S
s
B
Iminai

M
g
8
S

Cri

Occurrence Created YYY

P
3
P
&
s
<

[o]

106202 10-€202 10-5202
90-£202 906202 90-5202
50-£202 50-6202 50-5202
106202 bo-£202 vo-c20e
£0-£202 £0-6202 £0-5202
20-£202 20-€202 205202
10-£202 10-£202 106202
aee g waeg 2 mzm
e m_:w W msw e Nsww
0k~ NSN( (% NSN( 0k NSN
60-z202 m 60-2202 m 60-2202 wm.
20-2202 m - 802202 &
102202 .m 102202 10-ze0z m
902202 § 90-2202 90-z0e §
3 m 50-2202 50-2202 m
. m 02202 $0-2202 m
. 3 £0-2202 £0°ze0z 8
20-z202 20220z cheene
102202 12202 voreene
w1202 21202 aviene
Li-b202 W-h20e bieoe
011202 014202 Ovhene
60-1202 60-1202 f0beoz
801202 80-1202 Lol Sorhene
! ! ! ' ! ! ! ! ! i ] . ]
~™ ~ - ] ) © - ~ ]

Previous 12
Months
25
12
50
103
210

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Current 12
Months
24
15
13
49
103
219

OFFICIAL

All Crime

Crime Group

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

DRUG OFFENCES
PUBLIC DISORDER

ROBBERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

THEFT OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

Sum:

b 1oca0z L 10-cz0z Lo-ca0z
L so0-ca0z L s0-cz0z 90-€20z
L so-cao L so-cz0z s0-€20z
L vo-cao L vo-czo bo-c202
L so-cao L eoezoe co-ca0z
L z0-ca0z L ao-c0e a-caoz
L 1ocao L w-czoe W20z
t 2h-zeoz m. m Feveee g Zh-zz0z m.
e m_:w = e mzw e msw
L oveaoz g o L ov-zzoz 2 oz g
L 6o mﬁm - L 60 maw 60 NNSm
L so-czoc§ m L sozze g W 802200 §
ozl | g 2z § © Lz §
Lo §| |8 Loz §| | 3 902202
L so-zaoz § M L so-czoz @ s0z20z §
o
L vo-zaoz m o A w0z
Lowed| | @ L eo-zzoe § soza0z §
L z0-2202 o L 20220z 202202
L o-zzo > L w-zzoe W-zz0e
L iz L a0 b
L wiao L wezoe W20z
L oviaoz L ov-z0e P
L s0-ba0z L 6010 s0-1202
L s0-ba0z L s0-1z0 s0-1202
| , | S
= = = - 8 8 & g & = s v e & o

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort




110

100 -

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current " Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




