## Nort Webi 4.1 Report

## **DESBOROUGH ST GILES**

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	24	25	-1	-4.00%	7	29.17%
DRUG OFFENCES	2	4	-2	-50.00%	5	250.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	8	4	4	100.00%	0	0.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	4	2	2	100.00%	0	0.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	15	12	3	25.00%	0	0.00%
ROBBERY	1	1	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	13	9	4	44.44%	1	7.69%
THEFT OFFENCES	49	50	-1	-2.00%	4	8.16%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	103	103	0	0.00%	17	16.50%
Sum:	219	210	9	4.29%	34	15.53%













